Section H
 6/2008
Ford
Water Meter
Couplings
and
Accessories
The Ford Meter Box Company, Inc.

L 3 1 - 2 3 D
Note: See item listings in catalog section H to ensure desired sizes and options are available.
Ford Water Meter Couplings and Accessories Numbering System
1 = 5/8"
2 = 5/8"x3/4" & 3/4"
4 = 1"
6 = 1-1/2"
7 = 2"
SIZE OF INLETS - OUTLETS
(One End - Other End) METER CONNECTION SIZE
6 = Pack Joint for PE Pipe
7 = Pack Joint for PVC Pipe
  (Schedule 40 & 80)
8 = Male Iron Pipe Threads
0 = Female Copper Tube Nut Thread
  or ‘Special’
TYPE OF INLETS - OUTLETS
(One End - Other End)
Ford offers more than 10,000 products that are Classifi ed by Underwriters Laboratories Inc. to ANSI/
NSF Standard 61.  To verify if a product is Classifi ed by Underwriters Laboratories Inc. to ANSI/NSF
Standard 61, contact the Ford Meter Box Customer Service Department at 260-563-3171 or visit
fordmeterbox.com and look for the LXI approved product listing.  Ford’s LXI Approved products
are typically available at no additional cost and only those brass products treated through the
Kunkel Process (U.S. patent 6,432,210) cost slightly more.  Ford Meter Box meets your need
for ANSI/NSF Standard 61 Approved items with products that are proven and reliable.  Look for
LXI on the product label.
H-3
H-4
Adjustability Range
Quick Joint Nut
Nut Stop
Spring Tip Gasket
Copper
or Plastic
Stainless Steel
Gripper Ring
FOR IRON PIPE
Copper or Plastic
Grooved Clamp
Pack Joint Nut
Beveled Gasket
FOR COPPER, PET, PEP,
PVC OR LEAD
In a compression coupling, too much can hurt as much as too little.  Excessive mechanical pullout resistance, for example, could
mean ripping the corporation stop from the main, if a backhoe catches the service line.  Ford Pack Joints offer a balanced design on